ih @RS

(25) 2 Digit Decimals Multiplication

Name:
6.89 1.42
X 5.69 X 5.68
8.68 1.34
X 4.07 X 5.16
4,72 6.29
X 5.47 X 2.87
9.52 9.97
X 6.46 X 7.66
2.86 9.7
X 2.41 x 7.5

3.24
X 4.63
9.88
X 3.75
4.08
X 5.59
492
X 9.55
1.26
X 6.95

www.snowmath.com

Date:
259
X 7.3
5.29
X 6.95
9.74
X 3.63
7.64
X 4.36
4.41
X 7.22

Score:

X

3.99

x 532

8.91

7.66

3.43

9.75

5.76

9.06

9.65

7.93
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ih @RS

(25) 2 Digit Decimals Multiplication

Name:

6.89
x  5.69
39.2041

8.68
X 4.07
35.3276

4.72
x 547
25.8184

9.52
X 646
61.4992

2.86
X 2.41
6.8926

1.42
x  5.68

8.0656

1.34
X 5.16

6.9144

6.29
x 287

18.0523

9.97
x  7.66

76.3702

9.7
x 75
72.75

Date: Score:

3.24 259 3.99

X 4.63 X 7.3 X 5.32
15.0012 18.907 21.2268
9.88 5.29 8.91

X 3.75 X 6.95 X 7.66
37.05 36.7655 68.2506

4.08 9.74 3.43

X 5.59 X 3.63 X 9.75
22.8072 35.3562 33.4425
492 7.64 5.76

X 9.55 X 4.36 X 9.06
46.986 33.3104 52.1856
1.26 4.41 9.65

X 6.95 X 7.22 X 7.93
8.757 31.8402 76.5245
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